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Name.

Brownlie, Ethel Isobel Gavina
Brownlie, Mrs. Mary Frances
Bruce, Edith Mary, B.A.
Bruce, Francis Alexander
Bruce, Helen Maisie, B.A.
Bruce, James

Bruce, Jane Doris

Bruce, Mary ..

Bruce, Robert (i) .
Bruce, Robert Marshall, B.sc.
Bruhn, Tove Margot
Brunsden, Cordelia Agnes
Brunton, Beatrice Scott

- Brunton, John, M.A.

Bryan, Elizabeth Edith ..
Bryant, Catherine Alice ..
Bryant, Herbert Percy ..
Bryant, Hilda Josephine
Bryant, Leslie Vickery, M.A.
Bryant, Robert Catley, B.A.
Bryden, William, m.sc. ..
Buchan, George Grey
Buchan, James John, M.A.
Buchan, James William Alcxa.nder,
M.A. .. .
Buchan, John ..
Buchan, Robert ..
Buchanan, Beni Lynne ..
Buchanan, Catherine, M.A.
Buchanan, Ian Victor
Buchanan, Jean Russell
Buchanan, Mary Margaret
Buchler, Mrs. Sarah Jane .
Buck, Esther May, B.coM.
Buckeridge, Florence May
Buckeridge, Kathleen Ismay
Buckhurst, Irene Madoleine -
Buckland, Mrs. Kate Blanche Ll]mn,
B.A.
Buckland, Robu‘t Alfred
Bucknall, Margaret .
Budd, Alice Mary, M.A. ..
Budd, Elizabeth ..
Budden, Ernest Danks ..
Budge, Agnes Elizabeth
Bull, Evelyn Frances
Bull, John Henry
Bullard, Elsie May
Bullen, Alfred William
Bullen, Frances Catherine F1t7-
henry
Bullen, Frederick Richard Sherrar
Bullen, Keith Edward, B.A.
Bullen, Kitty Clara Frances
Bullen, Melinda Elfrida ..
Bullians, Andrew
Bullough, Mrs. Ada Walsh
Bulman, Rose .. .
Buncle, Agnes Helena
Bunker, Ethel ..
Bunn, Mabel Grace
Bunn, Mary ..
Burbery, Alexander
Burbush, Margaret Agnes
Burch, Arthur Jesse
Burch, Mrs. Margaret Lucy
Burden, Mary Witherden
Burdes, Ida ..
Burdes, Newrick .
Burdon, Mabel Florence
Burge, Agnes Hilda
Burgess, Conway
Burgess, Dorothy Mary ..
Burgess, Elizabeth Reynolds
Burgess, Emily May
Burgess, Moira Emma
Burgess, Nora Bethia
Burgess, Walter Neilson
Burgess, William Henry
Burgess, William Joseph Samuel .
Burgin, Annie Mona .. ..
Burgin, Irene Henreitta . .
Burke, Ellen
Burke, Leonard James
Burke, Norma Eileen ..
Burke, Richard James Joseph
Burke, William Reginald
Burkett, Maria Sarah
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Grading.

P. 190
P. 197
See. C.
P. 187
P. 194
Tech. DI, C V.
P. 191
P. 176
P. 101
Sec. B.
P. 166
P. 216
P. 175
(Insp.).
P. 142
P. 128
P. 186
P. 180
Sec. D.
P. 173
Tech. DI, CI.
. 154
. 192

P
P
P. 160
P. 98
P. 188
P. 182

P. 176
Tech. DI, CIV.
P. 217
P. 204
P. 150

P. 136

P.204
Sec. A

P. 216
P. 137
P. 115
Tech. D II, CIV.
P. 174
P. 164

163
128
140
184
141
169
156
222
139
118
. 214
chh DILCV.
P. 148

RGN TYNTT YIYEYt TR

) 219

P
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P.178
P.189
P. 210
P, 88
P. 217
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Name.

Burley, Mrs. Jane Ann ..
Burley, Renee Margaret Alice
Burley, William Edward, B.a.
Burn, Ethel Rose ..
Burn, Mary Gordon

Burne, Florence Mabel
Burness, Jane Mary .
Burnett, Archibald Francis
Burnett Esther Elizabeth
Bumett, Ethel Mary
Burnett, Mrs. Rhoda Elenor
Burnley, Edith Marjorie
Burns, Allison McDonald, M.A.
Burns, Andrew Nisbet, M.4.
Burns, Andrew Sharp

Burns, Caroline Stuart

Burns, Mrs. Ellen Sophia
Burns, Ethel Marion .
Burns, Evelyn Hilda Maryn
Burns, Gilbert, M.A. ..
Burns, Grace, B.A. .
Bums, Jessie Esme Mary
Burns, John Campbell, m.a.
Burns, Marjorie Jean

Burns, Norah Cormac

Burns, Robert Alexander
Burns, Mrs. Ruby Marie
Burns, William George ..
Burnside, Mrs, Hilda

Burr, Henry ..

Burr, Joyce Hustwick
Burrows, James Thomas
Burrows, William Marchant
Burt, John .

Burt Sarah MacAlister Rs.msay,

Burton, Alfred Fordyce ..

Burton, Dorothy Mercy .

Burton, Elayne Mary ..

Burton, George Edward

Burton, Isabel Mary

Burton, John Vernon, B.sc.

Burton, Mavis Irene

Burton, Ormond Edward, m.a.

Burton, Percy Robert

Burton, Robert Vernon, B.A.

Burtt, Francis Oscar .

Busfield, Norah Greenwood

Bush, James Alfred Leslie

Bush, Samuel Edward

Bush, Mrs. Violet Ethel .

Bussell Lilian Elizabeth. . .

Butcher, Dorothy Grace Fairburn

Butcher, Edward Britten .

Butcher, Ellen Margaret

Butcher, Florence Maude

Butcher, Veda Gwendoline

Butchers, Arthur Gordon, M.A.

Butel, John

Butement Constance Ahce

Butler, Ethel Dora

Butler, Fenton .

Butler Helen .. .

Butler, Honora Margaret Angx]u ..

Butler, Russell Egmont, B.A.

Butson, Millicent ..

Butterfield, Dorothy

Butterick, Daisy Margaret

Butterworth, Charles

Button, Mildred Irene

Buttress, Lilly Emily

Bycroft, Frances Rose

Bycroft, Zelia Mary

Byers, Mary Hall

Bygate, Grace ..

Byles, Frank Roussel

Byrne, Frances Josephine

Byrne, Lillian Merle

Byrne, Norman Alexander, M. A
LL.B. .. .

Cable, Violet Llhan ..

Cabot Philippe Sidney de Qurtte-
v1]le M.A. .

Caddlck Alfred Edward M A.

Caddie, Colm Shand .. ..

Caddy, lidward William Barron ..

Cahill, William John

Jaigou, Charles Alexander

Certifl-
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Grading.

P. 94

P. 146

Tech. DI, C V.
P. 147

139
116
174
213
186
172
187
c. A,
179
185
205
105
186
192
175

197 .
188
216
189
211
184
216
85
167
139
196
205
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Tech. DI, C IV.
P. 149

P. 178
Sec. A
P. 174
P. 59
P. 93
P. 67



